
TSN: 39,907.40 TSN: 39,104

CSN: 40,401 CSN: 39,687

TSO: 12,060.80 TSO: 12,060

CSO: 9,687 CSO: 9,687

TSHSI: N/A TSHSI: 1,359

Cycles Since New Cycle Limit Cycles Remaining 

15,922 25,000 9,078

23,279 30,000 6,721

1,472 30,000 28,528

1,472 15,000 13,528

1,472 15,000 13,528

1,472 15,000 13,528

1,472 15,000 13,528

21,677 30,000 8,323

21,677 30,000 8,323

1,472 15,000 13,528

NOTE:   ALL DATA COMPILED IN THE CREATION OF THIS STATUS REPORT ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY AND IS NOT TO BE USED AS THE SOLE CRITERIA FOR MAINTAINING THE CONTINUED 

AIRWORTHINESS OF MAINTAINING THE CONTINUED AIRWORTHINESS OF THIS ENGINE. THE ENGINE LOGBOOK MUST BE USED FOR FINAL DETERMINTATION.                   

LEGEND: TSN - Time Since New; CSN - Cycles Since New; TSO - Time Since Overhaul; CSO - Cycles Since Overhaul; TSHSI - Time Since Hot Section Inspection 

Life Limited Components 

LP Impeller

HP Impeller

LP Disk 

Front Cover

Rear Cover 

Inter Stage Seal 

HP Disk 

PW120A 121267

RGB Module TMM Module

Description

3043243

3038613

3043243

3036212

3049049-01

3041486

3033914

3115301-01

PT1 Disk 

PT2 Disk 

HP Blades 

Part Number

3041474

3040689
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