PW120A 121267				
RGB Module	TMM Module			

TSN:	39,907.40	TSN:	39,104
CSN:	40,401	CSN:	39,687
TSO:	12,060.80	TSO:	12,060
CSO:	9,687	CSO:	9,687
TSHSI:	N/A	TSHSI:	1,359



Visit our website at www.aerovi.com

Life Limited Components

Description	Part Number	Cycles Since New	Cycle Limit	Cycles Remaining
LP Impeller	3040689	15,922	25,000	9,078
HP Impeller	3043243	23,279	30,000	6,721
LP Disk	3036212	1,472	30,000	28,528
Front Cover	3049049-01	1,472	15,000	13,528
Rear Cover	3041486	1,472	15,000	13,528
Inter Stage Seal	3041474	1,472	15,000	13,528
HP Disk	3043243	1,472	15,000	13,528
PT1 Disk	3038613	21,677	30,000	8,323
PT2 Disk	3033914	21,677	30,000	8,323
HP Blades	3115301-01	1,472	15,000	13,528

LEGEND: TSN - Time Since New; CSN - Cycles Since New; TSO - Time Since Overhaul; CSO - Cycles Since Overhaul; TSHSI - Time Since Hot Section Inspection **NOTE:** ALL DATA COMPILED IN THE CREATION OF THIS STATUS REPORT ARE <u>FOR REFERENCE ONLY</u> AND <u>IS NOT TO BE USED</u> AS THE SOLE CRITERIA FOR MAINTAINING THE CONTINUED AIRWORTHINESS OF MAINTAINING THE CONTINUED AIRWORTHINESS OF THIS ENGINE. THE ENGINE LOGBOOK MUST BE USED FOR FINAL DETERMINTATION.

Joel Johnson
Senior Director - Program Sales
jjohnson@aerovi.com
(231) 288-7661

Pamela Wilton
Director - Engine Services
pw.aesales@aerovi.com
(204) 233-1922

Rory Guina
Director - Engine Services
rg.aesales@aerovi.com
(204) 891-3268

Rylee Luker
Program Coordinator - Engine Sales
rluker@aerovi.com
(231) 720-0792

Steve McKee
Engine Sales
smckee@aerovi.com
(231) 327-7886